Musco Control-Link Usage Report

controlLinkWebUsage (34)

By Facility and Field
Usage Type of Light Usage
Wed 05/01/2024 - Fri 05/31/2024

Note: Hours and Minutes are shown in decimal format to allow totaling and calculations.

Summary by Facility with totals shown in decimal format:
Facility
Saint Ignatius High School

Total for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory

Summary by Facility and Field with totals shown in decimal format:
Facility
Saint Ignatius High School

Total for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory

Schedule Detail:

Facility

Saint Ignatius High School
Saint Ignatius High School
Saint Ignatius High School
Saint Ignatius High School
Saint Ignatius High School
Saint Ignatius High School

Total Usage for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory

Total Auto Hours Usage Total Hours Saved From Early Off

3.83
3.83

Field

Football Bleachers

Field

Football Bleachers
Football Bleachers
Football Bleachers
Football Bleachers
Football Bleachers

Football Bleachers

Total Auto Hours Usage

Start Day
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon

39.59
39.59

3.83
3.83

Total Hours Saved From Early Off

Start Date

05/13/2024
05/13/2024
05/13/2024
05/13/2024
05/13/2024
05/13/2024

39.59
39.59

Start Time End Day End Date

7:08p
7:10p
8:23p
10:03p
10:13p
10:39p

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

05/13/2024
05/13/2024
05/13/2024
05/13/2024
05/13/2024
05/13/2024

End Time Early On

7:09p
8:23p
10:00p
10:12p
10:38p
11:03p

EarlyOn 7:08p Schedule Added
EarlyOn 7:10p Schedule Added
EarlyOn 8:23p Schedule Added
EarlyOn 10:03p Schedule Added
EarlyOn 10:13p Schedule Added
EarlyOn 10:39p Schedule Added

Early Off Scheduler

EarlyOff 7:09p Originally 10:00p John Mulkerrins
EarlyOff 8:23p Originally 10:00p John Mulkerrins
John Mulkerrins
EarlyOff 10:12p Originally 05/14/2024 12:00a ' John Mulkerrins
EarlyOff 10:38p Originally 05/14/2024 9:00p  John Mulkerrins

EarlyOff 11:03p Originally 05/14/2024 10:00a John Mulkerrins

UserCode

jmulkerrins
jmulkerrins
jmulkerrins
jmulkerrins
jmulkerrins

jmulkerrins

User Group Description | Auto Hours Usage
0.02
1.22
1.62
0.15
0.42
0.40

3.83

Hours Saved from Early Off
2.85

1.62

0.00

1.80

22.37

10.95

39.59

Usage Type
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light
Light



