controlLinkWebUsage (34)

Musco Control-Link Usage Report														
By Facility and Field														
Usage Type of Light Usage														
Wed 05/01/2024 - Fri 05/31/2024														
Note: Hours and Minutes are shown in decimal format to allow totaling and calculations.														
Summary by Facility with totals shown in decimal format:														
	Total Auto Hours Usage	Total Hours Saved From Early O	···											
Saint Ignatius High School	Total Auto Hours Usage Total Hours Saved From Early Off 3.83 39.59													
Total for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory	3.83 39.59													
Total for Saint Ighatus College Freparatory	0.00	5 59.5	9											
Summary by Facility and Field with totals shown in decimal format:														
Facility	Field	Total Auto Hours Usage	Total Hours Saved From Early Off											
Saint Ignatius High School	Football Bleachers	3.8	3	39.59										
Total for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory		3.8	3	39.59										
Schedule Detail:														
Facility	Field	Start Day	Start Date	Start Time	e End Day	End Date 6	End Time	Early On	Early Off	Scheduler	UserCode User Group	Description Auto Hours Usa	age Hours Saved from Ea	ly Off Usag
Saint Ignatius High School	Football Bleachers	Mon	05/13/2024	7:08p	Mon	05/13/2024	7:09p	EarlyOn 7:08p Schedule Added	EarlyOff 7:09p Originally 10:00p	John Mulkerrins	jmulkerrins	0	.02	2.85 Light
Saint Ignatius High School	Football Bleachers	Mon	05/13/2024	7:10p	Mon	05/13/2024 8	8:23p	EarlyOn 7:10p Schedule Added	EarlyOff 8:23p Originally 10:00p	John Mulkerrins	jmulkerrins	1	.22	1.62 Light
Saint Ignatius High School	Football Bleachers	Mon	05/13/2024	8:23p	Mon	05/13/2024	10:00p	EarlyOn 8:23p Schedule Added		John Mulkerrins	jmulkerrins	1	.62	0.00 Light
Saint Ignatius High School	Football Bleachers	Mon	05/13/2024	10:03p	Mon	05/13/2024	10:12p	EarlyOn 10:03p Schedule Added	EarlyOff 10:12p Originally 05/14/2024 12:00a	John Mulkerrins	jmulkerrins	0	.15	1.80 Light
Saint Ignatius High School	Football Bleachers	Mon	05/13/2024	10:13p	Mon	05/13/2024	10:38p	EarlyOn 10:13p Schedule Added	EarlyOff 10:38p Originally 05/14/2024 9:00p	John Mulkerrins	jmulkerrins	0	.42	22.37 Light
Saint Ignatius High School	Football Bleachers	Mon	05/13/2024	10:39p	Mon	05/13/2024	11:03p	EarlyOn 10:39p Schedule Added	EarlyOff 11:03p Originally 05/14/2024 10:00a	John Mulkerrins	jmulkerrins	0	.40	10.95 Light
Total Usage for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory												2	.83	39.59